DeltaV Distributed Control System Product Data Sheet
September 2022
S-series Virtual I/O Module 2
The S-series Virtual I/O Module 2 provides DeltaV I/O simulation
and a high speed Ethernet I/O device integration platform.
	� Non-intrusive DeltaV™ I/O simulation
	� Powerful integration solution
	� Easy to use

	� IEC-Ex:
II 3G Ex ec IIC T4 Gc
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
S-series Virtual I/O Module 2 SE4026
Redundant S-series Virtual I/O Module 2
(Includes two VIM2s and one redundancy link cable)
SE4027
Mimic Simulation Software MM3-11xx
Modbus TCP/IP Master Driver IOD-4111
EtherNet/IP Scanner Driver IOD-4112
FMC722 Ethernet Protocol Driver IOD-4115
ODVA EtherNet/IP Protocol Driver IOD-4116
PROFINET Protocol Driver IOD-4117
Related Products
	� VIMNet Explorer. Used to commission and flash upgrade the VIM2 and to configure the Ethernet I/O network. Provided with the
DeltaV v12 and later software.
Regarding the Installation instructions please refer to the following Documents: Class 1 Division